25 5200 20 2 605	
Planning \$ G Drainay \$ n/A	dg Permit No.
TCP \$ 83.3.75 School Impact \$ N/A	File # MSP-2009-046
Inspection \$ & 43	20-0 necrept 33936
(site plan review, multi-family development)	CLEARANCE lopment, non-residential development) <u>forks & Planning Department</u>
320-0 BUILDING ADDRESS <u>2560 NORTH AVENUE</u>	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2645-124-00-024
UBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) <u>2, 904</u>
ILINGBLKLOT	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITONS 552 54 Hpat
ADDRESS 2560 NORTH AVENUE	MULTI-FAMILY: NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFOREAFTER CONSTRUCTION
CITY/STATE/ZIP GRAND JUNCTION, CO E1501	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL: BEFORE /AFTER CONSTRUCTION
APPLICANT AUGTIN CIVIL GROUP INC.	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDG(S) RESTAURANT
ADDRESS 336 MAIN ST	Tequilla Testravaurt
CITY/STATE/ZIP GRAND JUNCTION, CO 8150 (
TELEPHONE 242-7540	
zone <u>C-1</u>	LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YES NO
SETBACKS: FRONT: from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: from PL REAR: from PL	PARKING REQUIREMENT: \mathcal{V} FLOODPLAIN CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: YES NO \mathcal{V}
ИАХ. НЕІGHT <u>40'</u>	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Landcape Arch. 440+ approval
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES $\underline{n_{\mu}}$	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: Landcape Arch. 440t approved letter & Planning Div. inspection required prov to C.O.
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspect by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). orior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site i Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this per replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unheal Code.	ing, by the Public Works & Planning Department Director. The structure tion has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a mit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The thy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development
our (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and st	tamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One
tamped set must be available on the job site at all times.	
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the infor aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I unders	rmation is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, stand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the infor aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I unders out not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).	
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the infor aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I unders but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature	
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the infor aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I unders but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature	stand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include $2 - 3 - 09$
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the infor aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I unders ut not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant's Signature Planning Approval	stand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include $Date \underline{2 - 3 - 09}$ $Date \underline{6 - 12 - 09}$